IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

ISIN: CA4530384086

Prehled

30.08.2024 22:00:00

Cena
75,23 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

©  -1,48%(1,13)

CA4530384086
IMO

NYSE MKT
usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
36.392 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

72,00 USD
(700)

75,23 USD
(100)

75,76 USD
75,88 USD
74,95 USD
76,36 USD

75,282375
usb

316.855
23.852.527,88
4.677

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni
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WKN: 453038408
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.08.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro IMPERIAL OIL LTD.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu

Tradegate 30.08.2024 22:02 68,12 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA4530384086-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA4530384086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=7881276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4530384086&ID_NOTATION=7881276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ec11b703e42a7402550373a4f79d321b9a56e1453beaacf134941b3a32f58f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63db18b6dcb5acb4d&time=1725154706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5ddee13e1aa06f3ac3f99085094a784bf6bcdb3cda9d2242cf70bb4e6893213&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b9fb221092348c48&time=1725154706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1409509270041e3726422754cd088df9b4be20415065a5000d6077b742015b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58213a6411a903ffb&time=1725154706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd379a65d2bdbf4b72c3b730f83b496217ed5efa2bedf068bf4325e63c00e4bb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69bf08cb29571f01f&time=1725154706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4317fe4f3fbe6d46c931807e33213e65fca9e7559671ffbb89d67c6240d947b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8337eeec29d6129ec&time=1725154706&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7881276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23505767
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Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
NYSE MKT
Munich
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

30.08.2024

30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024

22:17

17:40
22:00
08:04
17:25
11:01
19:32
08:04

101,50 CAD

67,74 EUR
75,23 USD
68,72 EUR
67,84 EUR
68,52 EUR
67,58 EUR
68,74 EUR

183,70

0,00
23,85
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3.034

4.677

w N = B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399465982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527282

IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

54,58 USD (17.01.2024
77,70 USD (26.08.2024
52,98 USD (12.12.2023

Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet

Detaily
30.08.2024 22:00:00 51
Cena 80.00
75,23 USD f
Zména ©  1.48%(-1,13) -0.00 JIW
Zakladni udaje 60.00 |
ISIN CA4530384086 * 1 I.f. !
Symbol IMO c0.00 f w’m y If
Burza NYSE MKT
Ména USD I
40.00
Sektor Energy / J
Commodities Ay
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 30.00 f
Trzni kapitalizace 36.392 EUR JI".‘""- M
(mil.)
20.00 Y
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX mjj'
Trzni data Lo.oo
Nakup (Castka) 72,00 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(700)
Prodej (Castka) 75,23 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 75,76 USD Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 75,88 USD
Min 74,95 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 76,36 USD Ceny
den
) . @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 76,07 USD (290.440)
Cena vazena 75,282375 i . .
obchodovanym objemem usD 9 cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 72,79 USD (354.213)
Objem (kusy) 316.855 @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 69,90 USD (356.259)
Obchodovany objem 23.852.527,88 @ cena 250 dl‘lil (7] objem 250 dni (kS.) 63,84 USD (430310)
Poéet obchodt 4.677 YTD Max| datum 77,70 USD (26.08.2024)
)
)
)

52tydenni min. | datum
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. +20,37% +31,96% +184,96%
(%)

Vykonn. +12,73  +18,22  +48,83
(abs.)

Beta 1,11 0,83 1,20
Volatilita 24,61 25,73 33,95

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
4
Impenal

Kontakty
IMPERIAL OIL LTD.

505 Quarry Park Boulevard SE - T2C 5N1
Calgary

Telefon:+1-800-567-3776
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: IMPERIAL OIL LTD.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Imperial Oil Ltd. engages in the exploration, production, and sale of crude oil and natural
gas. It operates through the following business segments: Upstream, Downstream,
Chemical, and Corporate and Other. The Upstream segment includes the exploration and
production of crude oil, natural gas, synthetic oil, and bitumen. The Downstream segment
focuses on refining crude oil into petroleum products. The Chemical segment manufactures
and markets hydrocarbon-based chemicals and chemical products. The Corporate and
Other segment covers assets and liabilities that do not specifically relate to business
segments. The company was founded on September 8, 1880 and is headquartered in
Calgary, Canada.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Brad Corson Chairman of Managing David Cornhill Member of Supervisory
Board Board

Daniel Lyons Member of Executive Gary Member of Supervisory
Committee Goldberg Board

lan Laing Member of Executive John Floren Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Jon Wetmore Member of Executive Miranda Member of Supervisory
Committee Hubbs Board

Kitty Lee Member of Executive Neil Hansen ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Sherri Evers  Member of Executive Sharon Member of Supervisory
Committee Driscoll Board

Simon Member of Executive

Younger Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA4530384086-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA4530384086
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